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GOVERNMENT MAHAMAYA COLLEGE, RATANPUR (C.G) 

6TH PROVIsiONAL ADMISSION LIST 
M.Com.1ST SEMESTER 

LAST DATE OF ADMISSION-04/01/2021 

UNRESERVED CATEGORY 

Total Marks Marks Obtained Weightage AddOverAllPercentage 
958 
957 

924 
950 

SR.NO. Name Father's Name Date of Birth 
1SANDEEP KUMAR 

2 SAROJANI 
3 SHATRUHAN 
4 DEEPAK 

VIJAY KUMAR 
SURESH 
GANESH RAM 

RAMESHWAR 

06-Aug 1995 
29-Jun 1999 

12-Nov 1999 
05-Jul 1995 

1800 
1800 
1800 
1800 

53.22 
.16 

52.8699 
52.77 

1.5399 

Father's Name 
SURESH KUMAR ANURAGI30-Jul 1997 

CATEGORY-SC 
Date of Birth Total Marks Marks Obtained Weightage Add 

1800 
OverAllPercentage 

52.17 SRNO. Name 
939 1 VRITANT KUMAR ANURAG1 

CATEGORY-ST 
Date of Birth_ Father's Name Total Marks Marks Obtained| Weightage Add OverAlIPercentage 

SRNO. Name 
VACANT 

CATEGORY-OBC 

Total Marks Marks Obtained Weightage Add OverAlI Percentage 
948 

Father's Name Date of Birth Name SR.NO. 

PUNNI DAS 14-Nov 1996 1800 52.67 
1 JAY SHRI 

CATEGORY-CFF/PWD 

Date of Birth 

VACANT 
Father's Name Total Marks Marks Obtained Weightage Add OverAllPercentage 

SR.NO. Name 

1 22?) 

Govt. Mahamay a College. Rataxpur, Disii. 6:iaspur (C.G.) 
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